

Village of Saranac Lake

39 Main Street, Suite 9 Saranac Lake, NY 12983-2294

Phone: (518) 891 - 4150 Fax: (518) 891 - 1324 Web Site: www.saranaclakeny.gov

VILLAGE OF SARANAC LAKE DEVELOPMENT BOARD 2024 MEETING DATES

January 2

February 6

March 5

April 2

May 7

June 4

July 2

August 6

September 3

October 1

November 5

December 3

The Development Board is a group of professionals in related fields that come together monthly to review larger or more complex residential and commercial project. The Development Board meets in the Village Board Room on the first Tuesday of each month at 5:00PM. The public is welcome to attend any Development Board meeting. Questions, contact the Village of Saranac Lake Community Development Department, 39 Main St., Suite 9, Saranac Lake, NY 12983, or comdevassist1@saranaclakeny.gov